slovahiaring

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
6. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.
FP 1 7/11/2025 11:05 . .... .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 11:13:19.047 2:22.650 44.132 1:09.852 28.666
(53) Petr SVOBODA 4 11:15:43.414 2:24.367 44.109 1:11.412 28.846
1 11:08:39.103 1:07.786 27.756 p5 11:18:18.884 2:35.470 43.727 1:09.876
2 11:10:56.503 2:17.400 42.905 1:06.699 27.796 p6 11:21:54.705 3:35.821 1:12.413
3 11:13:12.287 2:15.784 41.989 1:06.280 27.515
4 11:15:29.053 2:16.766 42.748 1:06.219 27.799 (192) Michal ZUKIERSKI
5 11:17:44.798 2:15.745 42.366 1:05.987 27.392 1 11:08:28.539 1:15.950 29.870
6 11:20:00.515 2:15.717 42.269 1:06.029 27.419 2 11:10:53.644 2:25.105 45.052 1:10.859 29.194
7 11:22:16.736 2:16.221 42.551 1:06.154 27.516 3 11:13:18.109 2:24.465 44.542 1:10.915 29.008
8 11:24:32.726 2:15.990 42.326 1:06.245 27.419 4 11:15:41.528 2:23.419 44.496 1:10.095 28.828
9 11:26:49.802 2:17.076 42.343 1:07.125 27.608 5 11:18:04.590 2:23.062 44.605 1:09.588 28.869
6 11:20:27.750 2:23.160 44.505 1:09.700 28.955
(145) Marek CERVENY p7 11:23:10.126 2:42.376 48.813 1:14.057
1 11:08:40.098 1:07.899 27.775
2 11:10:57.630 2:17.532 42.541 1:07.409 27.582 (82) Jan HUK
3 11:13:14.100 2:16.470 42.305 1:06.623 27.542 1 11:08:34.949 1:18.355 30.606
4 11:15:30.064 2:15.964 42.191 1:06.176 27.597 2 11:11:06.824 2:31.875 46.460 1:15.359 30.056
5 11:17:46.190 2:16.126 42.333 1:06.353 27.440 3 11:13:34.296 2:27.472 45.618 1:12.478 29.376
p6 11:20:08.597 2:22.407 42.301 1:07.405 4 11:16:01.911 2:27.615 45.196 1:12.847 29.572
5 11:18:29.286 2:27.375 45.386 1:12.495 29.494
(85) Igor TESKE 6 11:20:55.499 2:26.213 45.327 1:11.353 29.533
1 11:08:36.040 1:11.812 28.037 7 11:23:19.616 2:24.117 44815 1:10.146 29.156
2 11:10:56.605 2:20.565 44.061 1:08.328 28.176 p8 11:25:45.319 2:25.703 44.760 1:10.059
3 11:13:14.717 2:18.112 42.483 1:08.020 27.609
4 11:15:33.517 2:18.800 43.185 1:07.724 27.891 (83) Ludovit KRUSINA
5 11:17:51.896 2:18.379 43.212 1:07.364 27.803 1 11:09:06.563 1:13.676 30.293
6 11:20:09.954 2:18.058 42.903 1:07.304 27.851 2 11:11:32.950 2:26.387 45.233 1:11.961 29.193
7 11:22:28.637 2:18.683 42.627 1:07.290 28.766 3 11:14:00.030 2:27.080 44.892 1:12.875 29.313
p8 11:25:01.344 2:32.707 45.533 1:12.234 4 11:16:27.009 2:26.979 45.035 1:12.741 29.203
5 11:18:53.152 2:26.143 45.548 1:11.421 29.174
(43) Martin HRSTKA 6 11:21:19.041 2:25.889 45.184 1:11.556 29.149
1 11:09:05.481 1:14.378 29.899 7 11:23:44.950 2:25.909 44.677 1:11.869 29.363
2 11:11:30.181 2:24.700 44.499 1:11.120 29.081 p8 11:26:23.858 2:38.908 46.460 1:17.825
3 11:13:51.973 2:21.792 43.724 1:09.376 28.692
4 11:16:15.261 2:23.288 44.306 1:10.455 28.527 (137) Jan SKLENAR
5 11:18:37.345 2:22.084 43.765 1:09.898 28.421 1 11:08:53.472 1:17.184 30.644
6 11:20:59.002 2:21.657 43.720 1:09.659 28.278 2 11:11:28.999 2:35.527 46.002 1:17.379 32.146
7 11:23:20.050 2:21.048 43.505 1:09.364 28.179 3 11:14:01.161 2:32.162 46.237 1:16.373 29.552
8 11:25:40.178 2:20.128 43.331 1:08.552 28.245 4 11:16:27.501 2:26.340 44.838 1:12.261 29.241
5 11:18:54.414 2:26.913 45.809 1:11.956 29.148
(45) Dawid DZIEDZIC p6 11:21:49.058 2:54.644 45.721 1:23.253
1 11:07:25.808 1:09.916 28.726 7 11:24:54.136 3:05.078 1:12.560 29.504
2 11:09:48.362 2:22.554 44.129 1:09.515 28.910 8 11:27:20.362 2:26.226 45.244 1:11.797 29.185
3 11:12:10.561 2:22.199 44275 1:08.928 28.996
4 11:14:36.818 2:26.257 43.810 1:13.768 28.679 (31) Vojtech SKLENAR
5 11:16:59.014 2:22.196 43.917 1:08.727 29.552 1 11:08:54.680 1:17.916 30.930
6 11:19:21.628 2:22.614 44.473 1:08.529 29.612 2 11:11:30.254 2:35.574 47.678 1:17.041 30.855
7 11:21:43.690 2:22.062 45.152 1:08.206 28.704 3 11:14:00.865 2:30.611 46.788 1:13.184 30.639
8 11:24:04.503 2:20.813 43.896 1:08.406 28.511 4 11:16:30.840 2:29.975 46.625 1:13.182 30.168
p9 11:26:36.388 2:31.885 44.011 1:13.209 5 11:19:00.821 2:29.981 46.208 1:13.737 30.036
6 11:21:29.200 2:28.379 46.415 1:11.982 29.982
(94) Szymon JUSTYNA 7 11:23:56.774 2:27.574 45.781 1:12.087 29.706
1 11:07:48.217 1:12.911 29.619 8 11:26:23.577 2:26.803 46.225 1:11.128 29.450
2 11:10:13.956 2:25.739 45.874 1:09.822 30.043
3 11:12:36.244 2:22.288 44.820 1:08.824 28.644 (71) Lubo$ KYCLER
4 11:14:57.855 2:21.611 44.058 1:08.828 28.725 1 11:10:14.010 1:13.304 31.193
5 11:17:18.955 2:21.100 44.158 1:08.544 28.398 2 11:12:43.145 2:29.135 47.128 1:11.840 30.167
6 11:19:43.291 2:24.336 44.402 1:10.038 29.896 3 11:15:13.327 2:30.182 46.933 1:12.791 30.458
p7 11:22:17.319 2:34.028 46.139 1:11.921 4 11:17:43.359 2:30.032 47.235 1:12.427 30.370
8 11:25:35.476 3:18.157 1:11.330 28.897 5 11:20:12.946 2:29.587 47.901 1:11.595 30.091
6 11:22:44.539 2:31.593 46.609 1:14.347 30.637
(37) Jakub BELAK 7 11:25:15.987 2:31.448 46.942 1:13.975 30.531
1 11:08:09.976 1:12.338 29.107
2 11:10:34.182 2:24.206 44.944 1:10.302 28.960 (21) Marek PAUL
3 11:12:57.449 2:23.267 44.307 1:10.241 28.719 1 11:09:18.818 1:21.979 31.792
4 11:15:19.647 2:22.198 43.986 1:09.454 28.758 2 11:11:53.920 2:35.102 48.948 1:15.035 31.119
p5 11:17:46.019 2:26.372 44157 1:09.518 3 11:14:24.620 2:30.700 46.758 1:13.310 30.632
6 11:21:54.040 4:08.021 1:09.902 29.184 4 11:16:56.680 2:32.060 47.105 1:14.247 30.708
7 11:24:17.403 2:23.363 44.925 1:09.583 28.855 p5 11:19:43.531 2:46.851 47.181 1:19.302
8 11:26:38.720 2:21.317 44.012 1:08.537 28.768 6 11:22:59.811 3:16.280 1:13.398 30.720
7 11:25:30.207 2:30.396 46.790 1:12.888 30.718
(92) Ondrej BLAZEK
1 11:08:30.965 1:15.897 30.630 (2) Marcel MAZALOVSKY
2 11:10:56.397 2:25.432 44.709 1:11.431 29.292 1 11:11:43.726 1:17.013 30.251
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slovahiaring

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

6. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 1 7/11/2025 11:05 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:00
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
2 11:14:15.635 2:31.909 47.108 1:14.530 30.271
3 11:16:48.691 2:33.056 47.128 1:15.184 30.744
4 11:19:21.390 2:32.699 46.900 1:15.724 30.075
5 11:21:53.702 2:32.312 47.160 1:14.733 30.419
6 11:24:25.154 2:31.452 46.985 1:14.681 29.786
7 11:26:58.164 2:33.010 47.035 1:16.110 29.865
(33) Jakub WASZAK
1 11:09:44.089 1:22.279 32.128
2 11:12:21.873 2:37.784 49.810 1:16.746 31.228
3 11:14:58.678 2:36.805 49.208 1:16.379 31.218
4 11:17:37.816 2:39.138 47.894 1:15.062 36.182
5 11:20:12.089 2:34.273 48.161 1:15.674 30.438
6 11:22:44.058 2:31.969 46.783 1:14.792 30.394
p7 11:25:19.634 2:35.576 47.039 1:14.145
(65) Lubo$ KONAK
1 11:09:01.133 1:18.794 32.774
2 11:11:37.290 2:36.157 49.588 1:14.998 31.571
3 11:14:10.538 2:33.248 48.044 1:13.791 31.413
4 11:16:45.814 2:35.276 48.342 1:15.259 31.675
5 11:19:19.803 2:33.989 48.000 1:14.494 31.495
6 11:21:51.773 2:31.970 47.828 1:12.937 31.205
7 11:24:23.924 2:32.151 48.012 1:13.152 30.987
8 11:26:57.645 2:33.721 48.031 1:15.032 30.658

(96) Adrian WITEK

1 11:09:49.638 1.17.683 30.246
2 11:12:22.107 2:32.469 46.810  1:14.728 30.931
p3 11:15:13.100 2:50.993 47713 1:28.233
(66) Jan DRESNER
1 11:09:06.565 1:19.940 31401
p2 11:11:55.534 2:48.969 47277  1:22.184
3 11:16:19.869 4:24.335 1:17.596 30.839
4 11:18:53.182 2:33.313 46642  1:16.113 30.558
5 11:21:25.785 2:32.603 46581  1:15.468 30.554
p6 11:24:04.316 2:38.531 46.062  1:18.234
(55) Michal KUCKA
1 11:08:30.794 1:23.140 32.390
2 11:11:10.686 2:39.892 49353  1:18.785 31.754
3 11:13:48.375 2:37.689 49278  1:16.758 31.653
4 11:16:25.471 2:37.096 48913 1:17.354 30.829
5 11:19:02.641 2:37.170 49.839  1:16.398 30.933
6 11:21:39.263 2:36.622 48.302  1:16.660 31.660
7 11:24:20.912 2:41.649 49132 1:20.734 31.783
8 11:26:59.177 2:38.265 49.991  1:17.249 31.025

(72) Adam DRZYZGULA
1 11:09:29.744 1.17.894 33.466
2 11:12:10.664 2:40.920 50.604  1:17.676 32.640

(81) Krzysztof LIZON

1 11:14:16.060 1:22.473 34.182
2 11:17:01.100 2:45.040 51.460 1:20.085 33.495
3 11:19:45.609 2:44.509 51.198 1:19.675 33.636
4 11:22:29.322 2:43.713 50.675 1:19.749 33.289
5 11:25:12.000 2:42.678 50.225 1:19.054 33.399
(18) Vojtech TOBOLA
1 11:10:16.355 1:32.184 35.935
2 11:13:09.967 2:53.612 54177 1:25.340 34.095
3 11:15:59.800 2:49.833 51.479 1:22.526 35.828
4 11:18:48.233 2:48.433 51.349 1:23.040 34.044
5 11:21:35.296 2:47.063 51.407 1:21.995 33.661
6 11:24:20.499 2:45.203 52.125 1:20.736 32.342
7 11:27:07.057 2:46.558 51.930 1:20.779 33.849
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